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Women / XG / Sr D
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ally Evans512
Classic

9.025 8.875 9.0259.025 35.950
1 6T 6T 2T 1 

1 

Madison Perkins522
Gymtowne

8.800 8.625 9.0259.400 35.850
4 12 1T 2T 2 

2 

Enjoli Langley502
North Bay

8.575 8.925 9.1509.025 35.675
8 4T 6T 1 3 

3 

Caitlin Callegari524
Accel

8.175 9.250 8.6509.400 35.475
16 1 1T 12 4T

4T

Ema Huffstutter520
Santa Rosa

8.750 9.025 8.7258.975 35.475
5 3 8 7 4T

4T

Natalie Bellino513
Gymtowne

8.900 8.925 8.6758.625 35.125
2 4T 10 9T 6 

6 

Ana Martinez519
Santa Rosa

8.825 8.725 9.0258.400 34.975
3 10 14 2T 7 

7 

Johanna Karras525
Gold Star

8.525 8.400 8.6759.250 34.850
9 15T 5 9T 8 

8 

Luisa Santiago-Vazquez506
Classic

8.500 8.750 7.9759.400 34.625
10T 8T 1T 18 9T

9T

Rachel Uomini523
Golden Bear

8.125 9.175 8.9008.425 34.625
18 2 12T 5 9T

9T

Katherine Hansen518
Santa Rosa

8.500 8.875 8.7758.425 34.575
10T 6T 12T 6 11 

11 

Liani Yong511
Gymnastics Unltd

8.300 8.700 8.5758.800 34.375
14 11 9 15 12 

12 

Alisha Kelly517
Gymnastics Unltd

8.400 8.525 7.8009.400 34.125
12T 13 1T 19 13 

13 

Trisha Asar508
CSC Great Oaks

8.400 8.750 8.7008.150 34.000
12T 8T 15T 8 14 

14 

Celesta Loo505
CSC Race

8.600 8.400 8.6008.150 33.750
7 15T 15T 13T 15 

15 

Emma Bellino514
Gymtowne

8.650 8.475 8.6757.850 33.650
6 14 17 9T 16 

16 

Dorene Friedman510
Gold Star

8.150 8.250 8.2508.450 33.100
17 17 11 16 17 

17 

Emily Hutchings504
CSC Cambrianna

8.200 8.000 8.6007.075 31.875
15 18 19 13T 18 

18 

Chelsea Werner501
High Definition

8.050 7.750 8.2007.450 31.450
19 19 18 17 19 

19 
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